WIAA Division 1 Sectional Team Results List
UW-Barron County Campus White River Sports Timing
Rice Lake, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 23, 2004

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Menomonie 1 7 12 19 25 35 58 64
2 Eau Claire Memorial 6 15 16 28 29 34 44 94
3 River Falls 2 22 27 30 37 45 59 118
4 Stevens Point 21 23 26 36 38 41 43 144
5 Hudson 8 11 32 55 62 74 79 168
6 D.C. Everest 9 17 56 61 78 81 95 221
7 Wausau East 3 33 54 65 71 90 112 226
8 Merrill 13 20 57 63 89 91 106 242
9 Superior 5 31 60 67 98 99 107 261

10 Wausau West 4 14 69 87 109 111 283
11 Marshfield 24 46 66 76 77 101 289
12 Rice Lake 18 42 52 85 92 110 114 289
13 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 47 75 83 104 108 113 319
14 Chippewa Falls 40 49 70 80 93 97 102 332
15 Rhinelander 50 53 64 73 96 105 115 336
16 Lakeland 48 51 68 84 88 100 103 339
17 Eau Claire North 39 72 82 86 94 373
1 Eau Claire Memorial 1 3 9 11 12 14 40 36
2 Stevens Point 2 8 16 17 18 28 34 61
3 River Falls 6 7 21 22 23 65 76 79
4  Merrill 4 19 27 31 63 96 112 144
5 Hudson 5 24 33 41 55 61 84 158
6 D.C. Everest 10 13 36 42 57 85 89 158
7 Marshfield 20 32 54 58 60 62 68 224
8 Eau Claire North 25 38 45 56 69 75 79 233
9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 29 30 52 67 77 97 107 255
10 Menomonie 15 51 59 66 70 81 102 261
11 Wausau East 35 44 46 73 74 99 111 272
12 Lakeland 47 48 53 80 104 332
13 Rhinelander 26 50 86 90 92 101 116 344
14 Superior 37 49 72 82 105 113 114 345
15 Rice Lake 43 71 83 91 95 106 383
16 Wausau West 39 64 78 94 108 109 110 383
17 Chippewa Falls 87 88 93 98 100 103 115 466
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WIAA Division 1 Sectional Individual Results List
UW-Barron County Campus White River Sports Timing

Rice Lake, Wi http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 23, 2004

Pace
Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Varsity Division Field: 118

1 1 100 Jesse Merkel 12 1 Menomonie 15:59.0 00:00:00.0 05:08
2 2 159 Logan O'Grady 12 1 RiverFalls 16:12.5 00:00:13.5 05:12
3 3 196 Sam Braatz 11 1 Wausau East 16:21.3 00:00:22.3 05:15
4 4 217 Jon Waldvogel 12 1 Wausau West 16:24.9 00:00:25.9 05:16
5 5 184 Brent Eliason 12 1 Superior 16:27.8 00:00:28.8 05:17
6 6 33 Marc Mayer 12 1 Eau Claire Memorial 16:30.7 00:00:31.7 05:18
7 7 101 Sean Olson 10 2 Menomonie 16:34.5 00:00:35.5 05:19
8 8 63 Josh Wohlers 11 1 Hudson 16:38.7 00:00:39.7 05:21
9 9 21 Chris Wirtz 11 1 D.C. Everest 16:49.3 00:00:50.3 05:24
10 10 229 Casey Kipfer 12 1 Wisconsin Rapids 16:53.5 00:00:54.5 05:25
11 11 59 Dan Kromer 11 2 Hudson 16:55.9 00:00:56.9 05:26
12 12 97 Tony Carr 12 3 Menomonie 16:57.1 00:00:58.1 05:27
13 13 117 Kyle Walbeck 10 1 Merrill 16:57.7 00:00:58.7 05:27
14 14 214 Josh Hohensee 12 2 Wausau West 17:01.0 00:01:02.0 05:28
15 15 29 Ben Bonis 12 2 Eau Claire Memorial 17:01.3 00:01:02.3 05:28
16 16 34 Andrew Redmann 12 3 Eau Claire Memorial 17:01.5 00:01:02.5 05:28
17 17 20 Dave Maxwell 11 2 D.C. Everest 17:04.2 00:01:05.2 05:29
18 18 143 Brent Kann 12 1 Rice Lake 17:09.8 00:01:10.8 05:31
19 19 103 Joel Wood 12 4 Menomonie 17:10.5 00:01:11.5 05:31
20 20 115 Joe Schonemann 11 2 Merrill 17:11.8 00:01:12.8 05:31
21 21 168 Kiel Hausler 12 1 Stevens Point 17:15.2 00:01:16.2 05:32
22 22 155 Logan Ekstrom 9 2 RiverFalls 17:16.4 00:01:17.4 05:33
23 23 171 John Pliska 9 2 Stevens Point 17:16.4 00:01:17.4 05:33
24 24 84 Sean Harrington 10 1 Marshfield 17:17.2 00:01:18.2 05:33
25 25 99 Kendrick Johnson 9 5 Menomonie 17:19.6 00:01:20.6 05:34
26 26 170 Tom Piotrowski 12 3 Stevens Point 17:20.7 00:01:21.7 05:34
27 27 153 Keith Behrman 11 3 RiverFalls 17:21.9 00:01:22.9 05:35
28 28 32 Connor Lynch 11 4 Eau Claire Memorial 17:22.7 00:01:23.7 05:35
29 29 31 Sam Koerner 10 5 Eau Claire Memorial 17:23.6 00:01:24.6 05:35
30 30 154 Michael Dusek 11 4 RiverFalls 17:26.9 00:01:27.9 05:36
31 31 187 Ben Waters 10 2 Superior 17:30.7 00:01:31.7 05:37
32 32 57 Brian Dahl 12 3 Hudson 17:31.5 00:01:32.5 05:38
33 33 195 Jay Birkholz 9 2 Wausau East 17:32.1 00:01:33.1 05:38
34 34 35 Joe Strangfeld 12 6 Eau Claire Memorial 17:33.1 00:01:34.1 05:38
35 35 102 Josh Wieland 10 6 Menomonie 17:33.1 00:01:34.1 05:38
36 36 172 Jeff Winkelman 10 4 Stevens Point 17:36.0 00:01:37.0 05:39
37 37 158 Cole Meyers 12 5 River Falls 17:36.9 00:01:37.9 05:39
38 38 167 Kris Giese 9 5 Stevens Point 17:38.2 00:01:39.2 05:40
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Boys
Place Displcr
39 39 46

40 40 4
41 41 169
42 42 139
43 43 173
44 44 30
45 45 156
46 46 87
47 47 226
48 48 71
49 49 6
50 50 125
51 51 77
52 52 144
53 53 128
54 54 199

55 55 58
56 56 15

57 57 112
58 58 98
59 59 157
60 60 182

61 61 19
62 62 60

63 63 114
64 64 126
65 65 200
66 66 88
67 67 186
68 68 75
69 69 216
70 70 2
71 71 202
72 72 47
73 73 130
74 74 61
75 75 227

76 76 83
77 77 89
78 78 16
79 79 62
80 80 5
81 81 17
82 82 48
83 83 231

Total Count: 235

Bib # Name

Andy Lindquist
Brandon Jennerman
John Olson
Cody Bank
Tyler Winkelman
Ryan Etten
Brandon Froberg
Tyler Steinke
Jordan Antinoja
Scott Fredenhagen
Brian Riley

Jeff Cook

Wes Theuerkauf
Tim Miller

Kip Hanson
Alex Hallam

Bill Feyereisen
Jake Burg

Justin Gruna
Kelvin Johnson
John Martinson
Eric Brew

Ben Koenig
Jake Michaelson
Brian Krueger
Tim Cook

Jack Hoppe
David Worley
David Smith
Remy Myhre
Brendon Stubbe
Zach Brawford
David Trione
Scott Loken
Andy Schoff
Nick Kovatch
Kaleb Durocher
Luke Binder
Mat Zeman

Ben Dau

Luke Wieker
Mitch Pulver
Chad Deffner
Jesse Murray
Mike Rucinski

October 23, 2004

10/23/2004

Gr T PlcTeam

12 1 Eau Claire North
11 1 Chippewa Falls
12 6 Stevens Point
11 2 Rice Lake
12 7 Stevens Point
10 7 Eau Claire Memorial
12 6 RiverFalls

9 2 Marshfield
11 2 Wisconsin Rapids
12 1 Lakeland
11 2 Chippewa Falls
10 1 Rhinelander
10 2 Lakeland

9 3 Rice Lake
11 2 Rhinelander

9 3 Wausau East
12 4 Hudson
12 3 D.C. Everest
11 3 Merrill

9 7 Menomonie
11 7 RiverFalls
11 3 Superior
11 4 D.C. Everest
12 5 Hudson
12 4 Merrill
12 3 Rhinelander
11 4 Wausau East
10 3 Marshfield
10 4 Superior
10 3 Lakeland
10 3 Wausau West

9 3 Chippewa Falls
10 5 Wausau East
11 2 Eau Claire North
10 4 Rhinelander
12 6 Hudson
11 3 Wisconsin Rapids
11 4 Marshfield
10 5 Marshfield
11 5 D.C. Everest
10 7 Hudson

9 4 Chippewa Falls
9 6 D.C. Everest

9 3 Eau Claire North
12 4 Wisconsin Rapids
14:06:26

Boys Varsity
Elapsed Time

17:38.8
17:39.1
17:40.5
17:43.7
17:44.0
17:44.6
17:47.8
17:48.1
17:48.1
17:49.8
17:55.4
17:56.8
17:57.4
17:57.8
17:58.5
17:59.2
18:00.5
18:01.6
18:01.6
18:04.0
18:05.4
18:06.6
18:07.6
18:08.5
18:10.3
18:14.6
18:14.8
18:14.9
18:19.1
18:23.9
18:25.1
18:28.1
18:28.7
18:30.8
18:31.5
18:38.5
18:40.0
18:46.5
18:48.5
18:48.6
18:52.4
18:53.4
18:54.1
18:54.5
18:56.5

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:01:39.8 05:40
00:01:40.1 05:40
00:01:41.5 05:40
00:01:44.7 05:42
00:01:45.0 05:42
00:01:45.6  05:42
00:01:48.8 05:43
00:01:49.1 05:43
00:01:49.1 05:43
00:01:50.8 05:43
00:01:56.4 05:45
00:01:57.8 05:46
00:01:58.4 05:46
00:01:58.8 05:46
00:01:59.5 05:46
00:02:00.2 05:47
00:02:01.5 05:47
00:02:02.6  05:47
00:02:02.6  05:47
00:02:05.0 05:48
00:02:06.4 05:49
00:02:07.6  05:49
00:02:08.6  05:49
00:02:09.5 05:50
00:02:11.3 05:50
00:02:15.6  05:51
00:02:15.8 05:52
00:02:15.9 05:52
00:02:20.1 05:53
00:02:24.9 05:54
00:02:26.1  05:55
00:02:29.1 05:56
00:02:29.7 05:56
00:02:31.8 05:57
00:02:32.5 05:57
00:02:39.5 05:59
00:02:41.0 06:00
00:02:47.5 06:02
00:02:49.5 06:02
00:02:49.6  06:02
00:02:53.4 06:04
00:02:54.4 06:04
00:02:55.1 06:04
00:02:55.5 06:04
00:02:57.5 06:05
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Boys

Place Displcr

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Total Count: 235

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Bib # Name

73
141
45
213
76
111
198
113
142
1
49
18
127

183
181
72
85

74
228
131
116
185
232
218
145
215
197
230
140
129

43

44

86

Tim Ladwig
Anthony Cesnik
Justin Johnson
Dylan Day

Jacob Sircy
Steve Czech
Cameron Grogan
Josh Jensen
Erik Engness
Kyle Bembnister
Alex Rongstad
Derrek Daniels
Nick Gardner
Tyler Hoehn
Brian Crawford
Mike Beauto
Matt Goff

Bart Kruas

Chris Zenner
Drake McDougall
David Grossbier
Eddie Stefonek
Kyle Stevenson
Steve Sitek

Ben Tyjeski
Stefan Waldvogel
Derek Tomesh
Caleb Pagel
Matt Byrne
Kevin O'Toole
JD Carthel

Ben Messerli
Scott Hayden
Russ Hershman
Adam Steinke

October 23, 2004

10/23/2004

Gr T PlcTeam

10 4 Lakeland

9 4 Rice Lake
12 4 Eau Claire North

9 4 Wausau West
12 5 Lakeland

9 5 Merrill

9 6 Wausau East
10 6 Merrill

9 5 Rice Lake
11 5 Chippewa Falls
10 5 Eau Claire North
12 7 D.C. Everest
11 5 Rhinelander
11 6 Chippewa Falls
10 5 Superior
11 6 Superior
12 6 Lakeland
12 6 Marshfield
12 7 Chippewa Falls
12 7 Lakeland
10 5 Wisconsin Rapids
10 6 Rhinelander
11 7 Merrill

9 7 Superior
10 6 Wisconsin Rapids
11 5 Wausau West

9 6 Rice Lake
12 6 Wausau West
11 7 Wausau East
12 7 Wisconsin Rapids
11 7 Rice Lake
12 7 Rhinelander
11 Eau Claire North
11 Eau Claire North
12 Marshfield

14:06:26

Boys Varsity
Elapsed Time

19:00.6
19:00.6
19:00.8
19:02.7
19:02.8
19:03.7
19:04.6
19:07.4
19:07.6
19:10.7
19:13.7
19:17.4
19:17.7
19:19.0
19:19.1
19:20.3
19:23.3
19:28.0
19:29.9
19:35.7
19:45.4
19:57.9
19:59.1
20:01.1
20:21.4
20:23.1
20:34.6
20:35.3
20:43.7
21:14.0
21:32.7
23:18.5

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:03:01.6 06:06
00:03:01.6 06:06
00:03:01.8 06:06
00:03:03.7 06:07
00:03:03.8 06:07
00:03:04.7 06:07
00:03:05.6  06:08
00:03:08.4 06:08
00:03:08.6  06:09
00:03:11.7 06:10
00:03:14.7 06:10
00:03:18.4 06:12
00:03:18.7 06:12
00:03:20.0 06:12
00:03:20.1 06:12
00:03:21.3 06:13
00:03:24.3 06:14
00:03:29.0 06:15
00:03:30.9 06:16
00:03:36.7 06:18
00:03:46.4 06:21
00:03:58.9 06:25
00:04:00.1 06:25
00:04:02.1 06:26
00:04:22.4 06:32
00:04:24.1 06:33
00:04:35.6 06:36
00:04:36.3 06:37
00:04:44.7 06:39
00:05:15.0 06:49
00:05:33.7 06:55
00:07:19.5 07:29
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Girls 10/23/2004 Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Varsity Division Field: 117

1 1 36 Katie Bethke 10 1 Eau Claire Memorial 14:36.0 00:00:00.0 05:51
2 2 179 Emma Tauchman 12 1 Stevens Point 14:54.9 00:00:18.9 05:59
3 3 42 Carie Steil 12 2 Eau Claire Memorial 15:01.6 00:00:25.6 06:02
4 4 120 Jackie Oestreich 12 1 Merrill 15:11.4 00:00:35.4 06:06
5 5 65 Katie Cumming 9 1 Hudson 15:19.1 00:00:43.1 06:09
6 6 163 Megan Johnson 12 1 River Falls 15:19.1 00:00:43.1 06:09
7 7 160 Tara Conolly 11 2 River Falls 15:23.9 00:00:47.9 06:11
8 8 174 Zoe Browne 12 2 Stevens Point 15:33.4 00:00:57.4 06:14
9 9 39 Ellie Lutz 12 3 Eau Claire Memorial 15:36.2 00:01:00.2 06:15
10 10 27 Kallie Suske 12 1 D.C. Everest 15:37.3 00:01:01.3 06:16
11 11 41 Stephanie Riedel 12 4 Eau Claire Memorial 15:40.9 00:01:04.9 06:17
12 12 38 Beth Lutz 12 5 Eau Claire Memorial 15:41.2 00:01:05.2 06:17
13 13 26 Katlyn Reimann 9 2 D.C. Everest 15:44.0 00:01:08.0 06:19
14 14 37 Ariella Gottfried 12 6 Eau Claire Memorial 15:45.7 00:01:09.7 06:19
15 15 106 Tara McCoy 10 1 Menomonie 15:49.0 00:01:13.0 06:21
16 16 180 Kara Tauchman 12 3 Stevens Point 15:50.6 00:01:14.6 06:21
17 17 178 Karlee Simkowski 9 4 Stevens Point 15:52.0 00:01:16.0 06:22
18 18 175 Crystal Deaner 12 5 Stevens Point 15:52.6 00:01:16.6 06:22
19 19 119 Cassey Lynn 11 2 Merrill 15:52.7 00:01:16.7 06:22
20 20 94 Amy Pawelko 9 1 Marshfield 15:54.6 00:01:18.6 06:23
21 21 161 Kayla Gaulke 11 3 River Falls 15:58.8 00:01:22.8 06:25
22 22 164 Victoria Kessler 9 4 River Falls 15:59.8 00:01:23.8 06:25
23 23 165 Ellery McCardle 11 5 RiverFalls 16:01.1 00:01:25.1 06:25
24 24 64 Lauren Cook 11 2 Hudson 16:03.7 00:01:27.7 06:27
25 25 55 Monica Rolbiecki 10 1 Eau Claire North 16:06.4 00:01:30.4 06:28
26 26 132 Heidi Cray 10 1 Rhinelander 16:07.5 00:01:31.5 06:28
27 27 124 Brooke Voigt 12 3 Merrill 16:07.6 00:01:31.6 06:28
28 28 177 Kelly Shaw 11 6 Stevens Point 16:09.0 00:01:33.0 06:29
29 29 235 Amy Haupt 11 1 Wisconsin Rapids 16:09.0 00:01:33.0 06:29
30 30 237 Ashley Krakow 11 2 Wisconsin Rapids 16:09.4 00:01:33.4 06:29
31 31 122 Kristen Schram 11 4 Merrill 16:12.7 00:01:36.7 06:30
32 32 96 Jenna Southworth 11 2 Marshfield 16:14.1 00:01:38.1 06:31
33 33 67 Emily Kepulis 9 3 Hudson 16:16.2 00:01:40.2 06:32
34 34 176 Jennie Groshek 11 7 Stevens Point 16:18.1 00:01:42.1 06:32
35 35 210 Bethany Seeley 9 1 Wausau East 16:18.4 00:01:42.4 06:32
36 36 28 Ashley Vial 9 3 D.C. Everest 16:20.2 00:01:44.2 06:33
37 37 193 Katee Rosburg 12 1 Superior 16:21.4 00:01:45.4 06:34
38 38 51 Mandy Olson 9 2 Eau Claire North 16:23.1 00:01:47.1 06:34
39 39 222 Ellen Kumm 10 1 Wausau West 16:23.9 00:01:47.9 06:35
40 40 40 Shannon Rene 9 7 Eau Claire Memorial 16:24.8 00:01:48.8 06:35
41 41 68 Sydney Malanaphy 9 4 Hudson 16:26.8 00:01:50.8 06:36
42 42 24 Megan Cornell 10 4 D.C. Everest 16:27.4 00:01:51.4 06:36
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Girls 10/23/2004 Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
43 43 148 Brittany Jensen 12 1 Rice Lake 16:30.0 00:01:54.0 06:37
44 44 205 Jamie Dittmar 10 2 Wausau East 16:31.5 00:01:55.5 06:38
45 45 54 Hannah Quilling 9 3 Eau Claire North 16:32.1 00:01:56.1 06:38
46 46 208 Kate Sanft 9 3 Wausau East 16:32.2 00:01:56.2 06:38
47 47 78 Heather Bassett 11 1 Lakeland 16:34.5 00:01:58.5 06:39
48 48 82 Joanna Pace 10 2 Lakeland 16:35.0 00:01:59.0 06:39
49 49 190 Emily Dunning 11 2 Superior 16:35.6 00:01:59.6 06:39
50 50 135 Paula Nowak 9 2 Rhinelander 16:39.4 00:02:03.4 06:41
51 51 110 Sadie Wengel 10 2 Menomonie 16:40.3 00:02:04.3 06:41
52 52 236 Margaret Ho 10 3 Wisconsin Rapids 16:40.3 00:02:04.3 06:41
53 53 80 Sarah Glunn 10 3 Lakeland 16:43.4 00:02:07.4 06:42
54 54 92 Sonya Ewert 12 3 Marshfield 16:46.7 00:02:10.7 06:44
55 55 69 Kristin Pelzel 10 5 Hudson 16:50.8 00:02:14.8 06:45
56 56 56 Hanna Schlosser 10 4 Eau Claire North 16:54.3 00:02:18.3 06:47
57 57 25 Emily DelLong 10 5 D.C. Everest 16:55.7 00:02:19.7 06:47
58 58 93 Breanne Krogman 12 4 Marshfield 16:57.8 00:02:21.8 06:48
59 59 108 Alyssa Neeb 11 3 Menomonie 16:58.2 00:02:22.2 06:48
60 60 95 Stephanie Smith 11 5 Marshfield 17:00.3 00:02:24.3 06:49
61 61 70 AliVance 11 6 Hudson 17:01.2 00:02:25.2 06:50
62 62 91 Sarah Crump 11 6 Marshfield 17:01.7 00:02:25.7 06:50
63 63 121 Laura Schleif 11 5 Merrill 17:01.8 00:02:25.8 06:50
64 64 225 Amanda Murphy 12 2 Wausau West 17:02.4 00:02:26.4 06:50
65 65 166 Mollie Cleary 12 6 RiverFalls 17:03.2 00:02:27.2 06:50
66 66 107 Emma Miller 11 4 Menomonie 17:04.5 00:02:28.5 06:51
67 67 234 Chelsea Dresser 12 4 Wisconsin Rapids 17:05.8 00:02:29.8 06:51
68 68 90 Nikki Bruhn 9 7 Marshfield 17:06.7 00:02:30.7 06:52
69 69 50 Karen Keegan 12 5 Eau Claire North 17:11.3 00:02:35.3 06:54
70 70 105 Chelsea Das 12 5 Menomonie 17:11.6 00:02:35.6 06:54
71 71 149 Renee Mazel 11 2 Rice Lake 17:15.7 00:02:39.7 06:55
72 72 188 Casey Berger 12 3 Superior 17:16.4 00:02:40.4 06:56
73 73 206 Emily Karoblis 12 4 Wausau East 17:20.3 00:02:44.3 06:57
74 74 212 Brenda Zastrow 11 5 Wausau East 17:22.1 00:02:46.1 06:58
75 75 52 Ashley Peterson 12 6 Eau Claire North 17:23.9 00:02:47.9 06:59
76 76 162 Rebecca Grant 12 7 River Falls 17:24.6 00:02:48.6 06:59
77 77 238 Melisa Rotar 10 5 Wisconsin Rapids 17:26.4 00:02:50.4 07:00
78 78 223 Sarah Lamont 12 3 Wausau West 17:29.3 00:02:53.3 07:01
79 79 53 Katlynne Provos 9 7 Eau Claire North 17:31.2 00:02:55.2 07:02
80 80 79 Alice Fehlandt 10 4 Lakeland 17:31.9 00:02:55.9 07:02
81 81 104 Marissa Cassellius 10 6 Menomonie 17:34.5 00:02:58.5 07:03
82 82 192 Elyse Olson 9 4 Superior 17:34.7 00:02:58.7 07:03
83 83 151 Katie Stephens 10 3 Rice Lake 17:34.8 00:02:58.8 07:03
84 84 66 Laura Howard 12 7 Hudson 17:38.8 00:03:02.8 07:05
85 85 23 Tiffany Blake 9 6 D.C. Everest 17:40.9 00:03:04.9 07:06
86 86 137 Lela Rhode 11 3 Rhinelander 17:44.1 00:03:08.1 07:07
87 87 8 Rebecca Carlson 9 1 Chippewa Falls 17:45.9 00:03:09.9 07:08
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Girls

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Total Count: 235

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Bib # Name

14
22
136
152
134
13
219
150
118
239
10
209

133
109

12

81
194
147
233
220
224
221
211
123
189
191

11
138
146

Jocelyn Possley

Natasha Araya-Schraner

Maggie O’'Donnell
Ashley Timmers
Jessica Kelling
Meagan McAlister
Marie Allen

Jess Reynolds
Leslie Heckendorf
Becky Slattery
Laurel Kemper
Kristin Sanft
Haley Christenson
Kelsey Daniels
Jenna Moen
Elizabeth Leis
Brittany Goff
Shauna Stranko
Kathryn Wolf
Anne Dorshorst
Alyssa Becker
Christy Logan
Carly Kuehn

Jenn Taylor

Hope Martinson
Danielle Berger
Kate Hall

Kerstyn Lambert
Marchessa Samz
Jenna Gruenhagen

October 23, 2004

10/23/2004

Gr T PlcTeam
10 2 Chippewa Falls
10 7 D.C. Everest
9 4 Rhinelander
10 4 Rice Lake
10 5 Rhinelander
9 3 Chippewa Falls
10 4 Wausau West
11 5 Rice Lake
9 6 Merrill
12 6 Wisconsin Rapids
9 4 Chippewa Falls
10 6 Wausau East
9 5 Chippewa Falls
9 6 Rhinelander
10 7 Menomonie
9 6 Chippewa Falls
10 5 Lakeland
9 5 Superior
11 6 Rice Lake
12 7 Wisconsin Rapids
11 5 Wausau West
10 6 Wausau West
12 7 Wausau West
11 7 Wausau East
11 7 Merrill
9 6 Superior
12 7 Superior
9 7 Chippewa Falls
9 7 Rhinelander
10 Rice Lake
14:06:26

Girls Varsity
Elapsed Time

17:47.3
17:51.3
17:55.5
18:00.5
18:01.2
18:15.0
18:17.5
18:21.6
18:23.4
18:24.6
18:26.9
18:28.5
18:31.7
18:32.8
18:36.5
18:45.0
18:47.3
18:48.6
18:51.6
18:53.3
18:53.8
19:00.6
19:04.4
19:10.3
19:31.1
20:18.7
20:20.7
20:45.8
24:00.5

DNF

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:03:11.3 07:08
00:03:15.3 07:10
00:03:19.5 07:11
00:03:24.5 07:13
00:03:25.2 07:14
00:03:39.0 07:19
00:03:41.5 07:20
00:03:45.6 07:22
00:03:47.4 07:23
00:03:48.6  07:23
00:03:50.9 07:24
00:03:52.5 07:25
00:03:55.7 07:26
00:03:56.8 07:26
00:04:00.5 07:28
00:04:09.0 07:31
00:04:11.3 07:32
00:04:12.6 07:33
00:04:15.6 07:34
00:04:17.3 07:35
00:04:17.8 07:35
00:04:24.6 07:38
00:04:28.4 07:39
00:04:34.3 07:41
00:04:55.1 07:50
00:05:42.7 08:09
00:05:44.7 08:10
00:06:09.8 08:20
00:09:24.5 09:38
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